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ILEASE Lou Worthan WELL NO. 17

Box 2409, Hobbs. New Mexico

86240

FIELD Drirkard

LOCATION 2150' FNL & 350' FWL, Section 11, T-22S, R-37E, Lea County, New Mexico

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the

best of my knowledge and belief.

Affidavit:

William D. Holmes

_Angle Displacement

Depth (Inclination 'degrees) Displacement Accunulated
470 3/4 6.2- 6.2
995 1 9.2 15.4
1240 11/2 6.4 21.8
. 1746 1 8.8 30.6
- 2247 3 26.2 56.8
2601 1 6.2 63.0
3295 4 48.4 111.4
3737 3 3/4 28.9 140.3
4196 2 1/4 18.0 158.3
4978 1 3/4 23.9 182.2
5480 1/4 2.2 184.4
5982 11/2 13.1 197.5
6365 3/4 5.0 202.5
6993 11/2 16.4 218.9
7140 31/4 9.6 228.5
7550 5 3/4 41.1 269.6
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Title: FPetroleum Engineer

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared William D. Holmes
known to me to be the person whose nama is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in bchalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 3 day of M\ iyz h

(Affiant's Signature)

Tk

1

g .
L ’1 Al Vst

2N

57?7 .

Notary Public in and for the County

of lea, State of New Mexico
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